NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Hernandez Arevalo Jorge Andres (johernandez71)

3

Si

18,113 $38,522,52 S0 $45,282,50 S0 $83,805,02
5] 0 5

36,132 $38,522,52 S0 $90,330,00 S0 $128,852,5
S 0 25

54,161 $38,550,52 S0 $135,402,5 S0 $§173,953,0
5] 00 25

72,213 $38,550,52 S0 $180,532,5 S0 $219,083,0
5 00 25

90,264 $38,550,52 S0 $225,660,0 S0 $264,210,5
5 00 25

108,318 | $38,564,52 S0 $270,795,0 S0 $309,359,5
5 00 25

126,348 | $38,522,52 S0 $315,870,0 S0 $354,392,5
5 00 25

144,388 | $38,550,52 S0 $360,970,0 S0 $399,520,5
5 00 25

162,426 | $38,564,52 S0 $406,065,0 S0 $444,629,5
5 00 25

180,479 | $38,564,52 S0 $451,197,5 S0 $489,762,0
5 00 25

198,524 | $38,550,52 S0 $496,310,0 S0 $534,860,5
5 00 25

216,555 | $38,522,52 S0 $541,387,5 S0 $579,910,0
5 00 25

$3,982,338,800.00
$16,593.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

Infinity%

29595%

-Infinity%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$1,540,901.00

$9,891.00

$1,540,901.00

$11,050,000.00

$40,882.00

$631.21




